Timed Tournament
Group 1-17 Oct 2016

Box 1

DECKENBROCK
Claus

ENDJALA
Max

BECKER
Arno

GRUTTEMEYER
Sven

Standings

1. Max ENDJALA

2. Arno BECKER

3. Sven GRUTTEMEYER
4. Claus DECKENBROCK

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games Game Pts
134 - 69 (66.01%) 0 - 0 (0%)
106 - 108 (49.53%) - 0 (0%)
95 - 123 (43.58%) 0 - 0 (0%)
94 - 129 (42.15%) 0 - 0 (0%)
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